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
Enjoy starry nights. Cattle nosing at your back
ence. Raised bungalow on 1/2 acre is ideally
ocated for easy commuting. Surrounded by cedar
rail fence and cedar plantings. 3 bdrm with reno-
vated LR, DR and kit. Some windows upgraded.
Part fin. bsmt. Numerous improvements by owner
including FP mantle. Ceiling fans, light fixtures and
curtains included. Appliances neg. 05-624-31

05-575-99
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r4:\:[o]0] V[ ;QE Beautifully landscaped 1-1/2 storey filled with

gLEELLEICK-IGIET [Ight. Open concept great room w/custom built-
VIR LY SE|/|N ins, gas fireplace, eat-in kitchen w/oak cabinets,
1300755 4119 c_eramic b_acksplash, main floor laundry rm, 3+1
s bdrms. Private master overlooks great rm. Multi-

level decking in rear accenting large lot - 131" x
287 (.86 acre). CAC, CVAC. Close to schools,
amenities & Elora Trailways. $499,000.

(aroup Protessional Inc

_SUPEH LOCATIQN!!

CRAIG

Mmkrh backyard!! Backs onto wooded area.
ST (1 your own private forest. Brick bungalow with
*Sales Rep walkout to back deck, country kitchen, separate
1‘800‘334'5516 dining area. Master bedroom has semi-ensuite.
Finished basement, great rec room with floor-to-
ceiling hearth with woodburning stove, 4 pc
washroom & extra bedroom. Gas furnace less
than 5 years old.
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PANORAMIC VIEWS OF SILVER CREEK RAVINE

Large 2 bedroom condominium. Enjoy the beauty of the seasons

from your unit or huge bay window in living/dining room. Hardwood
floor. Generous size master bedroom. Ensuite has jacuzzi tub (extra
deep). Great size kitchen with ensuite laundry. Individual temp con-
trol for heat & air conditioning. Basement storage. Locker, one park-
Ing space. Bldg incl: Outdoor bdg rec facilities, party room with big
screen TV, fitness room, billiards room, book lending library. Great
lifestyle living.
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GEORGETOWN |

_ WOW GHEAT BUNGALOW'

Well maintained home is filled with hardwood. The main bath-
| room has been superbly renovated. Fully fenced yard, new gar-
den shed, new front door. Remember 3 bedrooms up and one
bedroom down. Yes, fully finished basement apartment. Seller
and Realtor do not warrant retrofit status of apartment. Roof
was done in 2004, windows 2001. Water heater rental. Water

{ softener owned. This home is ready for family fun or potential for

an extra income. This is a must sell!!! Call Craig* today.

W ' Thls page appears In the Mllton Champmn (clrculatmn 21 000) The Independenl & Free Press (clrculatlon 25 065) and Oakwlle Today (clrculallon 27 000)

For booking information, call Diane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210 or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.
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